PLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING TERMS AND CONDITIONS CAREFULLY BEFORE ACCESSING THIS SITE. BY ACCESSING THIS SITE YOU ARE AGREEING TO THESE TERMS AND CONDITIONS.

USE OF SITE: This site is operated by Fatsco Transmission Inc. from its offices within the State of New Jersey, United States of America. Fatsco Transmissions Inc. makes no warranty or representation that materials in this site are appropriate or available for use outside the United States. Persons who access this site from locations outside the United States are solely and individually responsible for compliance with all local laws which may be applicable.

COPYRIGHT: All of the text, design and other content of this website are Copyright of Fatsco Transmission Inc. All rights reserved. You may electronically copy or print in hard copy portions of this site for the sole purpose of shopping or placing an order with Fatsco Transmissions Inc. Any other use, reproduction, modification, distribution or republication of the materials on this site is prohibited.

DISCLAIMERS: This site and its contents are provided on an "as is" basis without any representations or warranties of any kind. Fatsco Transmission Inc. expressly disclaims all such warranties, including without limitation warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Although Fatsco Transmission Inc. has made reasonable efforts to provide information accurate as of its publication date, Fatsco Transmission Inc. does not warrant that the information accessible via this site is accurate, complete or current. Price and availability information are subject to change without notice. Fatsco Transmission Inc. and its officers, employees and other representatives shall not be liable for any claims or damages arising out of use of this site, whether direct, indirect or consequential in nature.